D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10002 HOTS
2 10003 Bi ng
10010 Lyric
10005 Char |
D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16002 H j ack
2 Q 16007 Jour ney
3 Q 16003 Ferris
4 16009 Tenpest
16004 Tat um
D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14005 Maksi m
2 Q 14003 Flirt
3 14004 Tar ghee
D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20009 DeWal t
2 Q 20001 Enmry
3 20010 Zoe
4 20005  Vvail
20006 Ki t
20015 Lei a
20011 Brazen
20008 At hena
20003 Kenzi e

58 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
J. Harris 41. 82
Z. Gssler 49. 18
J. Thonas 78. 32
D. Kushon Absent

56 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
M  Wir st 34.91
A. Petrochko 35.28
D. Stevenson 41. 75
J. Reilly 31.82
S. Costello 36. 87

56 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
M VWl dron 35.51
C. Madeiros 48. 48
L. Schroeder 37. 44

50 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
V. WMadeiros 33.72
K. Vanderwende 37.02
C. Ander son 54.54
D. Goodhart 32.26
S. WI kes 34. 88
A. Fake 58. 35
R Huey No Ti e
M Barry No Ti e
K. G erpiszewsk 45.15

Sunday, September 9, 2018
Grand Prix Qualifier

10 i nch
TFl ts
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189 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

Kylie
Bode

Pl enty
Nakoma
Alie
Rem

Fi xx
Pizzazz
Raven
Ellie
Dancer
Denal
Cel ebrate
Mony
Wager
Emma

189 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

D st ance:
Pl ace
1 Q 22025
2 Q 22008
3 Q 22002
4 Q 22019
Q 22026
22020
22029
22035
22024
22032
22009
22014
22015
22013
22027
22017
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 Q 24007
2 Q 24005
3 24001
4 24011
24004
24003
24014
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Z
Xarya
Rio
Scout
Swi ft
Ni ck
St eel

50 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Burke 32. 65
J. Harris 34. 74
M d osson 36. 34
B. Anderson 40. 00
L. WI ki nson 49. 96
S. Wl kes 35.12
R Huey 46. 52
M Hanl on 34.54
D. Gastley 40. 21
B. Jani cek No Ti e
M Bell No Ti e
J. Bonsignhore No Ti e
S. Loos 34. 88
K. Vanderwende 39.20
A. Fake 43. 38
S. CGechter 66. 21 16. 21

50 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Barry 30. 16
S. Greenholt 37. 97
D. Barlics 38.59
K. G erpiszewsk 35.65
D. Bogart 40. 12
M Wir st 44. 77
M Bur ke 51.76 1.76

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P08001 Phire J. Mento
2 P0O8003 Telly J. Reardon
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P12004 M chael M Wl dr on
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q Pl6015 Mya S. Loos
2 Q P16009 Wnkle S. Tovino
3 P16005 Karna L. Bl ackson
4 P16001 Gem R Sut herl and
P16018 Key J. Reardon
P16012 Pipit D. Gastley
P16017 Ace B. Janicek
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P20011 Shazam M Hanl on
2 Q P20004 Ripley H. Kol esa
3 Q P20001 Kash T. Elison
4 P20009 Bounder M Bel
P20002 Carly M Bel
P20008 G nder T. Elison
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, September 9, 2018
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone
Ti me

47.51
65. 95

Everyone
Ti me

36. 09

Everyone
Ti me

31.19
36. 92
36. 59
37.95
47.77
37.98
59. 69

Everyone
Ti me

36. 24
38. 20
47. 14
47.97
67.61
50. 42

8 inch
TFl ts

4. 95

12 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

6. 69

20 inch
TFl ts

14. 61
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10 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

10002

14 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 14004
14003

16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

16007
16002

20 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 20005
20006
20009

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 22024
2 22020
22013
22029
22003
22010

M ke Mur phy
Call Nane

HOTS

M ke Mur phy
Call Nane

Tar ghee
Flirt

M ke Mur phy
Call Nane

Jour ney
H j ack

M ke Mur phy
Call Nane

Vai |
Ki t
DeVl t

M ke Mur phy
Call Nane

Raven
Rem

Mony
Fi xx
Java
Lilu

Sunday, September 9, 2018
Steeplechase Finals

Handl er

J. Harris

Handl er

L. Schroeder
C. Madeiros

Handl er

A. Petrochko
M  Wir st

Handl er

D. Goodhart
S. WI kes
V. WMadeiros

Handl er

Gast | ey

W | kes
Vander wende
Huey

Si | ver man
O Brien

Z0VWIA0NU

Ti me

Absent

Ti me

26. 50
Absent

Ti me

Absent
Absent

Ti me

29. 67
25. 69
Absent

Ti me

27. 46
28. 13
37.30
Absent
Absent
Absent
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Scor e
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26. 50

Scor e

Scor e

29. 67
Elim

Scor e

32. 46
33. 13
Elim



24 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 24007 Z M Barry 25.73 0 0 0 0 25.73
2 24011 Scout K. G erpiszewsk 28.16 0 0 0 0 28.16
3 24002 Cip R. Sut herl and 30. 85 0 0 0 0 30. 85

24003 N ck M  Wir st Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

WN P
(ON ON'O)

er Cutoff: 48.43

Ar mband Cal

10002
10005
10003

Name

HOTS
Charl
Bi ng

er Cutoff: 36.61

Ar mband Cal

14004
14003

Name

Tar ghee
Flirt

er Cutoff: 41.63

Armmband Cal |l Nane
16002 H j ack
16007 Jour ney
16003 Ferris
16004 Tat um
16009 Tenpest
16001 Menphi s
er Cutoff: 51.97

Arnband Call Nane
20009 DeVal t
20005 Vai |
20006 Kit

20008 At hena
20011 Brazen
20001 Emmy
20003 Kenzi e
20018 G mmi ck

Saturday, September 8, 2018
Steeplechase

10 inch Judge:
Handl er

J. Harris
D. Kushon
Z. Gssler

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Schroeder
C. Madeiros

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Wir st
Pet r ochko
St evenson
Costello
Reilly
Arose
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20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Madei r os
Goodhart

W | kes
Barry

Huey

Vander wende

M ke Mur phy
Ti me
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Ti me

29. 29
48. 44
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Qualifier Cutoff: 40.65 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 22010 Lilu N. O Brien
2 Q 22003 Java S. Silvernman
3 Q 22020 Remi S. Wl kes
4 Q 22013 Mony K. Vanderwende
5 Q 22029 Fi xx R Huey
6 Q 22024 Raven D. Gastley
22008 Bode J. Harris
22019 Nakoma B. Anderson
22004 Bryn J. Mento
22017 Emma S. Gechter
22033 Pi per S. Silverman
22035 Pi zzazz M Hanl on
22025 Kylie D. Burke
22032 Ellie B. Janicek
22015 Cel ebrate S. Loos
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.38 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24007 Z M Barry
2 Q 24003 Ni ck M Wir st
3 Q 24011 Scout K. Cierpi szewsk
4 Q 24002 dip R Sut herl and
24014 St eel M Bur ke
24009 El an J. Brook
24004 Swi ft D. Bogart
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

M ke Mur phy
Ti me

29. 89
33.25
34. 44
36.53
36. 98
32.84
40. 67
40. 11
45. 33
50. 40
46. 05

No Ti e
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Ti me
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34.44
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37.84
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41.01
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8 inch
Pl ace

16 i nch
Pl ace

N

20 inch
Pl ace

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot
Tot al

al Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Sunday, September 9, 2018

SO MNMNW

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Judge: M ke Murphy
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P08004 Mar vel B. Bhanbr ee Absent
Judge: M ke Murphy
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P16015 Mya S. Loos 26. 60
P16017 Ace B. Jani cek 34.10
P16014 Fly L. Hopkins 55. 02
Judge: M ke Murphy
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P20011 Shazam M  Hanl on Absent
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Scor e

Scor e
26. 60

34.10
60. 02

Scor e



Saturday, September 8, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 69.21 8 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q P08004 Marvel B. Bhanbree 55. 37
P0O8003 Telly J. Reardon No Ti e
12 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P12005 Nyx J. Mento No Tine
P12002 Spark N. Santhuck Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.27 16 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q Pl6015 Mya S. Loos 29. 82
2 P16017 Ace B. Janicek 40. 41
3 P16014 Fly L. Hopkins 64. 68
P16012 Pipit D. Gastley No Ti e
P16018 Key J. Reardon No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.18 20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q P20011 Shazam M Hanl on 32.15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
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